

## Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	68958
Full Product Name	Antica Amaretteria Soft Mixed Amaretti
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	Classic: Sugar, apricot kernels (min.20%), <b>almonds</b> (min. 20%), <b>egg white</b> . Orange: Sugar, apricot kernels (min.17%), <b>almonds</b> (min. 17%), candied orange fruits (min. 17%) (orange skin, sugar, glucose syrup), <b>egg white</b> . Chocolate: Sugar, apricot kernels (min.17%), <b>almonds</b> (min. 17%), chocolate (min. 17%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, dextrose, emulsifier: <b>soya</b> lecithin), <b>egg white</b> . Amarena: Sugar, apricot kernels (min.19%), <b>almonds</b> (min. 19%), <b>egg white</b> , lyophilized black cherries (min. 2,5%). <b>Hazelnut: Hazelnuts</b> (min. 55%), sugar, <b>egg white</b> . Lemon: Sugar, apricot kernels (min.17%), <b>almonds</b> (min. 17%), candied lemon fruits (min. 17%) (lemon skin, sugar, glucose syrup), <b>egg white</b> .
May contain statements	Present in factory: May contain: Other nuts (hazelnut & almond), soy and derivatives, milk and derivatives.
Net Quantity in grams	320g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage instructions	Keep in a cool dry place. Keep it away from sources of heat. Do not expose to direct sunlight. Close the bag once opened. Storage temperature recommended: 15-18°C.
Manufacturer's name and address	Antica Amaretteria SAS, Via Prata, 95, Incisa Scapaccino, 14045 Asti, Italy
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	N/A
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	N/A
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N/A
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	N
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
04.04.24		V1		